SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED MSIP-1A05BS-ATE | Public Datasheet
SHR MiRelay | www.reed-relay.com | sales@reed-relay.com | +86 137 6157 1029 Page 1
PUBLIC PRODUCT DATASHEET
Reed Relay
MSIP-1A05BS-ATE is part of the Miniature Reed Relay range from SHR MiRelay. This English public datasheet has been rebuilt
under the current SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED identity for customer selection, sample purchase and RFQ support.
Product Family
Miniature Reed Relay

SHR SENSOR & RELAY
4 Example of order marking
MSIP - -(XXX)
SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED MSIP-1A05BS-ATE | Public Datasheet
SHR MiRelay | www.reed-relay.com | sales@reed-relay.com | +86 137 6157 1029 Page 3
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
47 Product model: MSIP
48 Contact form: 1A: 1 Form A
49 Nominal coil voltage: 05: 5VDC(1); 12: 12VDC; 24: 24VDC
50 Features: Blank: Standard; B: With Diode; S: With magnetic shield; BS: With Diode and magnetic shield
51 Special code: Customer special requirement
Note: (1) 5V DC is high resistance specification, suffix with “-HR”.
5 Outline drawing
6 Wiring diagram
1) 2)
7 Precautions for use
■ Avoid installing relays where rain falls, or where there is a strong magnetic field, or near an object with thermal
radiation.